
 
 
 
 

Cranbury Road, Reading, RG30 2TD. Tel: 0118 9375421 
Principal: Louise Burridge 

 

Term Dates for 2026/2027 

AUTUMN TERM 

INSET Tuesday 1st September 2026 – children not in school 

Wednesday 2nd September 2026 – School starts for all children (see separate communication for 

Reception and Nursery children) 

Wednesday 21st October 2026 – children finish for half term 

INSET Thursday 22nd October 2026 – Trust Wide Conference 

INSET Friday 23rd October 2026 – children not in school 

Monday 26th October 2026 – Friday 30th October 2026 – half term  

Monday 2nd November 2026 – back to school 

Friday 18th December 2026 – finish for Christmas  

SPRING TERM 

INSET Monday 4th January 2027 – children not in school 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 – school starts  

Friday 12th February 2027 – finish for half term  

Monday 15th February 2027 – Friday 19th February 2027 – half term 

Monday 22nd February 2027 - back to school 

Thursday 25th March 2027 – finish for Easter 

SUMMER TERM 

Monday 12th April 2027– School starts  

Friday 28th May 2027 – finish for half term  

Monday 31st May 2027 – Friday 4th June 2027 – half term 

Monday 7th June 2027 - back to school 

Tuesday 20th July 2027 – children finish for summer 

2 twilight training sessions after school for staff to complete INSET day 5. 


